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Datum: 27-02-2011 STARTLIJST MET ST/PR Afdruk: 25-02-2011 13:45 uur 
 

 

1 

 

 

Startlijst: 1 - 100 meter 27-02-2011 

 

Rit Kl Dln Deelnemer Cat  ST PR Tijd  

          
1 wht 48 Wichert Gobas HPC      

 red 49 Jurjen Gobas HPF      

2 yel 9 Joost Beekman HPB      

 blu 73 Lisanne Wiggers DPB      

3 wht 10 Michiel Beekman HPF      

 red 43 Stefan Pouw HPA      

4 yel 21 Quinty Vos DPF  19.29 19.29   

 blu 33 Paul Saakes HPD   18.99   

5 wht 58 Lotte Zwijnenberg DPE  18.71 18.71   

 red 62 Patma Rutgers DPB   18.18   

6 yel 24 Lot Groen DPF  17.85 17.85   

 blu 27 Demi Bartelds DPE  17.18 17.18   

7 wht 60 Malou Bonting DPD  16.49 16.49   

 red 23 Kim Vriezekolk DPB  16.09 16.09   

8 yel 61 Aniek Akkermans DPF  16.09 16.09   

 blu 56 Erin Albers DPE  16.00 16.00   

9 wht 14 Daphne van der Kraats DPB  15.55 15.55   

 red 59 Mervin Maatman HPE  15.37 15.37   

10 yel 25 Jip Groen HPD  15.28 15.28   

 blu 51 Lieselot Vriezekolk DPB  15.22 15.22   

11 wht 55 Daniek Meul DPC  15.02 14.75   

 red 30 Channah Jonker DPA  14.43 14.43   

12 yel 54 Linde Maatman DPC  14.23 14.23   

 blu 35 Angèle Degens DPB  13.96 13.96   

13 wht 57 Lucas Albers HPC  13.84 13.84   

 red 19 Claudia Nieuwenhuis DPA  13.67 13.67   

14 yel 36 Jethel Bos DPB  13.63 13.63   

 blu 28 Evert Scholten HPA  13.60 13.60   

15 wht 38 Sharon Snijder DPA  13.45 13.45   

 red 26 Max Groen HPA  13.35 13.24   

16 yel 20 Peter Toorneman HPA  12.96 12.96   

 blu 63 Sabien Wijsman DPA  12.16 12.16   

  

Startlijst: 2 - 500 meter 27-02-2011 

 

Rit Kl Dln Deelnemer Cat  ST PR Tijd  

          
17 wht 47 Attienne Gobas D40      

 red 71 Jan Tanis H50      
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18          

          

19 wht 35 Angèle Degens DPB  1:08.30 1:08.30   

 red 14 Daphne van der Kraats DPB  1:07.73 1:07.73   

20 yel 50 Bert Arends H60      

 blu 73 Lisanne Wiggers DPB      

21 wht 43 Stefan Pouw HPA      

 red 9 Joost Beekman HPB      

22 yel 23 Kim Vriezekolk DPB      

 blu 51 Lieselot Vriezekolk DPB      

23 wht 3 Martin Nieuwenhuis H45      

 red 19 Claudia Nieuwenhuis DPA  53.21 53.21   

24 yel 28 Evert Scholten HPA  53.10 53.10   

 blu 5 Anton Scholten H50      

25 wht 36 Jethel Bos DPB  53.11 53.11   

 red 39 Harriet Bos - Berkhoff D45      

26 yel 7 Albert van Hartskamp H40      

 blu 15 Annette Peters D40      

27 wht 70 Ivo Diks HSB      

 red 53 Marco Buitenhuis HSB      

28 yel 2 Rik van den Bussche H55      

 blu 1 Max Reimerink H45      

29 wht 68 Tonny Uenk D50      

 red 69 Mariët  Drost D50      

30 yel 4 Roelof Groen H45      

 blu 26 Max Groen HPA  50.17 50.17   

31 wht 8 Ineke van Hartskamp D40      

 red 18 Talita van Hartskamp DC1  54.43 54.43   

32 yel 37 Romy Kolkman DC1  54.60 54.60   

 blu 30 Channah Jonker DPA  56.25 56.25   

33 wht 40 Amarins van den Eijkel DC1  51.81 51.81   

 red 66 Gisette Bunte DC1  51.00 51.00   

34 yel 38 Sharon Snijder DPA  49.93 49.93   

 blu 12 Geert-Jan Sint Nicolaas HB1  53.61 51.92   

35 wht 52 Jan Bolding H40   49.09   

 red 29 Ewald Fortuin H40   46.14   

36 yel 31 Feddy de Graaf H55   47.49   

 blu 72 Frits Kwak H55      

37 wht 45 Gerrit Disbergen H50  56.58 49.83   

 red 42 Frank Jan Mennink HSB   46.43   

38 yel 63 Sabien Wijsman DPA  46.25 46.25   
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 blu 67 Annet Pit DA1   44.22   

39 wht 20 Peter Toorneman HPA  48.82 48.82   

 red 22 Jasper van den Bussche HC2  46.07 46.07   

40 yel 32 Richard Uenk HC2  45.30 45.30   

 blu 34 Iris Willemsen DC1  45.79 45.79   

41 wht 13 Henk Veneman H55  45.82 43.17   

 red 11 Holger Peters H45  44.77 44.77   

42 yel 17 Jelmer van der Meulen HC2  46.19 44.30   

 blu 64 Adriaan Janssen HC2  44.19 44.19   

43 wht 65 Pieter Dikken HC2  42.96 42.96   

 red 41 
Sebastiaan Klein 
Heerenbrink 

HB2  41.59 41.59   

44 yel 16 Thijs Kolkman HN2   42.73   

 blu 44 Maikel Bos HB2  40.59 40.59   

  
*** BAANVERZORGING *** 
 

Startlijst: 3 - 300 meter 27-02-2011 

 

Rit Kl Dln Deelnemer Cat  ST PR Tijd  

          
45 wht 21 Quinty Vos DPF      

          

46          

          

47 wht 10 Michiel Beekman HPF      

 red 48 Wichert Gobas HPC      

48 yel 49 Jurjen Gobas HPF      

 blu 58 Lotte Zwijnenberg DPE   1:08.95   

49 wht 33 Paul Saakes HPD   51.83   

 red 62 Patma Rutgers DPB   51.12   

50 yel 60 Malou Bonting DPD  49.50 49.50   

 blu 27 Demi Bartelds DPE  49.41 49.41   

51 wht 24 Lot Groen DPF  49.30 49.30   

 red 61 Aniek Akkermans DPF  46.09 46.09   

52 yel 56 Erin Albers DPE  44.17 44.17   

 blu 25 Jip Groen HPD  43.43 43.43   

53 wht 59 Mervin Maatman HPE  41.90 41.90   

 red 55 Daniek Meul DPC  37.62 37.62   

54 yel 57 Lucas Albers HPC  36.80 36.80   

 blu 54 Linde Maatman DPC  35.03 35.03   

  

Startlijst: 4 - 1500 meter 27-02-2011 

 

Rit Kl Dln Deelnemer Cat  ST PR Tijd  
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55 wht 50 Bert Arends H60      

          

56 yel 68 Tonny Uenk D50      

 blu 69 Mariët  Drost D50      

57 wht 71 Jan Tanis H50      

 red 72 Frits Kwak H55      

58 yel 2 Rik van den Bussche H55      

 blu 5 Anton Scholten H50      

59 wht 4 Roelof Groen H45      

 red 1 Max Reimerink H45      

60 yel 40 Amarins van den Eijkel DC1      

 blu 66 Gisette Bunte DC1      

61 wht 8 Ineke van Hartskamp D40      

 red 47 Attienne Gobas D40      

62 yel 7 Albert van Hartskamp H40      

 blu 18 Talita van Hartskamp DC1  2:55.32 2:55.32   

63 wht 45 Gerrit Disbergen H50  3:01.98 2:32.47   

 red 3 Martin Nieuwenhuis H45      

64 yel 37 Romy Kolkman DC1      

 blu 39 Harriet Bos - Berkhoff D45      

65 wht 70 Ivo Diks HSB      

 red 53 Marco Buitenhuis HSB      

66 yel 15 Annette Peters D40      

 blu 12 Geert-Jan Sint Nicolaas HB1   2:39.36   

67 wht 52 Jan Bolding H40   2:34.63   

 red 29 Ewald Fortuin H40   2:24.37   

68 yel 42 Frank Jan Mennink HSB   2:18.58   

 blu 31 Feddy de Graaf H55   2:23.22   

69 wht 13 Henk Veneman H55  2:20.67 2:11.83   

 red 11 Holger Peters H45  2:12.34 2:12.34   

70 yel 67 Annet Pit DA1   2:19.43   

 blu 22 Jasper van den Bussche HC2  2:27.68 2:27.68   

71 wht 32 Richard Uenk HC2  2:16.72 2:16.72   

 red 34 Iris Willemsen DC1  2:21.59 2:21.59   

72 yel 65 Pieter Dikken HC2  2:14.79 2:14.79   

 blu 41 
Sebastiaan Klein 
Heerenbrink 

HB2  2:10.36 2:10.36   

73 wht 17 Jelmer van der Meulen HC2   2:18.78   

 red 64 Adriaan Janssen HC2  2:12.33 2:12.33   

74 yel 16 Thijs Kolkman HN2   2:12.72   

 blu 44 Maikel Bos HB2  2:03.93 2:03.93   

 


